All Terms & Conditions are subject to Crane Pumps & Systems Terms & Conditions.
Please visit www.cranepumps.com for comprehensive details of our Terms & Conditions.
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Please consult the catalog for important warnings, specifications
and other vital information for the product(s) in which you are interested.
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST
Prices Subject to Change Without Notice.
All prices in U.S. Dollars, F.O.B. Piqua, Ohio.
January 1, 2020

A14TA27
3 Ph Motors 1 Ph Motors
EXPLANATION OF MODEL NUMBERING: STD Equipment
Note 2 (All
sizes
enclosed by
black Line)
1
For pumps controllec by any remote
Type F List Price Type C List Price Type U List Price 1
SEQ NO SEQUENCE OF OPERATION
(Main Circuit Breaker)
HP
SIZE I.D. Code No.
Ratings: Italic: HP Rated  Bold: NEMA (Fusible Disconnect)
1 Ph Motors 3 Ph Motors1 Ph Motors 3 Ph Motors
1/1/20
Accessories
Page 4
 Weinman 1910
Control Panels - Simplex Options
CONFIDENTIAL
All prices in U.S. dollars, F.O.B. Piqua, Ohio.
Prices subject to change without notice.
ALL PRICES ARE LIST
Simplex Control Panel Options
List Price
4X fiberglass panel
4X steel panel
4X, stainless steel panel
1 Left column prices are for cover devices rated for NEMA 1 service.  If cover-mtd. Devices are on an enclosure which is NEMA 12, 3R, 4 or 4X (or
full size devices are desired for appearance) add suffix "T" to Option No. and use Right column pricing.
2 Items which are marked "SAME" in the price column are identical regardless of enclosure NEMA Type (i.e. suffix "T" need not be added). For
items which are marketed "SPEC" in the price column, consult factory for pricing.
3 This Note is not applicable to Simplex E1 Panels.
4 Commonly encountered options are BOLD UNDERLINED  for easy reference.
5 UL Listing of panel having a particular combination of options may not be available.  Always Consult Factory for Availability.  See Bulletin ED901-01A
for details Options Specifications.
Option General Panel-mounted Encl. Is NEMA: Option Options Commonly found in
Number Optional Equipment 1 12,3R,4 1 12,3R,4
$23 $0
$841 $841
Encl. Is NEMA:
Number Submersible Pump Panels
A6 Overload trip lights $109 $245 D10 Terminals to connect motor overtemp switch
A1 Pump RUN lights
D12 Overtemp alarm light (auto reset)
$102 $200 D9 Seal Leak light w/Test PBs (Reliance motor)
$270 $347A8 Power ON light $191 $245
D14 Overtemp light (Reset: motor/auto; light/manual) $413 $510A14 High Level alarm light $180 $245
$180 $180
1
E33
Aux (Pump OL trip_ contacts for use w/remote
Model A13-05 type alarm panel
Option Options Commonly found in
$478
A22 Misc alarm light (specify) incl aux relay $398 $478
A19 Low Level alarm light; incl. Aux. Relay $398
Alarm light: NEMA:A27 Alarm Horn w/Silence PB $621 $644
$555
A29 Alarm Horn w/Silence4-Test sw $811 $820
$1,310
$621
C1T
Oil tight HOA selectors (NEMA 1 HOAs are included in
basic panel no extra charge)
$0 $102
H1 Phase monitor/motor shutdown relay $1,407
H2 Lightning arrestor
Oil tightNumber Submersible Pump Panels
H3 Surge Capacitor $555 $621C2 Test-Off-Auto selector $27 $105